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
BR $84£00t Unit 219, 1 BR $86,000; Unit 120, 1 BR $8<500;Unit 202, 2 BR $99,500 Reduced; Unit 208, 2 BR $112400;H, $196400.

BenfTree
PLANTATION

On the Intracoastal Waterway
near Ocean Isle Beach
*90% bank financing
'Home and lot packages
from *92,900
.Lots from $24,900
.Clubhouse, pool with
Jacuzzi, tennia courts
.Private boat ramp and docks.

A private community between
Ocean bis and Sunset Beach
. 90* bank financing.Home and lot paokassa
from $84,900
.Largs wwdad boroeeitao
from $16,900
.Clubhouse and swimming pool.Model now opan)

Unit 301, 3 BR 1 COI.K ( ()l KSI. I'KOIM.H I II S

CANAL HOMES

At Oyster Bay

1 sad S bedroom coados adjacent to
Oyatar Bay GolfCooraa, 8ia "~

.rrotn >68,900 ftdly fummhed
'Private puttingmen
.Outdoor pool ft not tub
*Heated indoor pool ft exercise room
.Successful rental program available.

i St^-4 BR 2 baths, C/H/A, fully ftirn. $150400
60 Anaoat St.4 BR 3.5 ba, 2880 sq. ft htd, PP. $849400.

Build your own dream. Chooee from a variety of island lots:
Second row from $79,900 Fourth row from $42400Third row from $35,000 Canal lots from $82,500

M \l\l \\|) I'HOI'I i; I II s

Bricklanding Plantation, Mariner's Wacche-On the
Intracoastal Waterway and the golf course, 5 minutes from the
beach. #3107, 2 BR 2 baths, $10S400; #A1103, 2 BR 1.5 baths,reduced $78400; #3204, 3 BR 2.5 baths, $117,900* #4202, 3 BR2.5 baths, $117,900.

( <>MMI l<< I \l OI'I'OK I I \| | II
Corner Hwy. 179 and Sunset Bhrd., Sunset Beach-2
valuable lota with buildings. Reduced to $896,000.
Hwy. 179 between Ocean Iale and Sunaet Beach-180 ft.
road frontage. Existing bldgs. 9,354 sq. ft. Good rental income.
$225,000.
Hwy, 179 and 904-Commercial lot front $76400 for 100 ft

186 Sandridgw Ct. 8E, Laketree Shorea-Brand new 3 BR 2
bsths, fireplace, garden tub, many extras. 2-car garage, deck.
$1 16*000
30 Qoeen's Grant Ct, Brierwood-New 4-BR 3 5-bath home
on 13th fairway. Many extras. Appro*. 1 acre. $197,500.
1612 Hone Branch JUL- 3 BR 3 baths, rec room, study and
much more, 3500 sq. ft. $198409.
Seaside.4 BR 2 baths, brick, C/H/A. 1/2 acre with view of
Intracoastal. $74400.
2988 Mare Dr. SW, Shell Point.4-BR 1-bath A-frame, exc.
condition. $40400.
3807 Holden RtL, Shallotte Point-3-BR 2-bath cottage on 4
lots. Near deep water. $66400.
6161 Greene Heron Dr.-3-BR, 2-bath 1993 doublewide,energy-efficient. Occupied 8 mos. $66,900.

Vllla|e Point Road and 179-71* acres, prime dev. property.Call for details.
Hwy. 17 8. of Shallotte-1 12* acres past Brunswick Plantation
Golf Course. Call for details.
Corner Hwy. 17 and Union Primary School RcL-4 mi. s. of
Shallotte, 1.99 acres. $1264001
Shallotte-Restaurant, sepsrate lounge. Furnishings,equipment incl. High traffic. Available nowf

'tiXJzzzr SLOANE realty
inventory, Sloane Builder*
will build to your
specifications and budget.
Whatever your real estate
needs, call us today! OF OCEAN ISLE BEACH. INC.


